BROOKDALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SCHEDULE OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETINGS

The Public Meeting of the Board will begin at 5:30 PM. Please note that date, time, and
location are subject to change and will be announced accordingly.

DATE DAY LOCATION

January 28, 2025 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar

February 25, 2025 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
Automotive Tech Bldg, Rm 102 / Zoom

March 25, 2025 Tuesday Webinar

March 27, 2025 Commissioner’s Meeting Room, Hall of

Board of School Records, 1 E. Main St., Freehold, NJ

Estimate, 11:00am Thursday Zoom webinar not available

April 11, 2025, Caroline Huber Wellness Center

Board Retreat, 5:30pm | Friday Zoom webinar not available

April 12, 2025 Caroline Huber Wellness Center

Board Retreat, 9am Saturday Zoom webinar not available

April 29, 2025 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar

May 28, 2025 Wednesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar

June 24, 2025 Tuesday

Call 1-646-558-8656; webinar ID: 916 1429
0424 to participate remotely via phone.

https://brookdalecc.zoom.us/j/91614290424?pwd=iDdEM6F-6 1 XMW-

aBI579Z sSkHQndw.mDSw3Q82L.dC9KODJ

Passcode: 371035

July — No Public Board Meeting

August 26, 2025 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
September 30, 2025 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
October 28, 2025 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar
November 25, 2025 Tuesday SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar

December 16, 2025

Tuesday

SLC, Navesink Rooms / Zoom Webinar



https://brookdalecc.zoom.us/j/91614290424?pwd=iDdEM6F-61XMW-aBI579Z_sSkHQndw.mDSw3Q82LdC9KODJ
https://brookdalecc.zoom.us/j/91614290424?pwd=iDdEM6F-61XMW-aBI579Z_sSkHQndw.mDSw3Q82LdC9KODJ

